
     CAMP VERDE HIGH SCHOOL 

2020 GIRLS SOCCER 

 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   PLACE  VARSITY 

Sat  9-12-20 Show Low   Away   12:00 

 

Thu  9-17-20 Show Low   Home   4:00 

 

Tue  9-22-20 Snowflake   Away   6:00 

 

Thu  9-24-20 St Johns   Home   4:00 

 

Tue  9-29-20 Sedona    Away   4:00 

 

Thu  10-1-20 Payson    Home   4:00 

 

Sat  10-3-20 Blue Ridge   Away   1:00 

 

Thu  10-8-20 Sedona    Home   4:00 

 

Tue  10-13-20 Northland Prep  Home   6:00 

 

Thu  10-15-20 Round Valley   Away   4:00 

 

Tue  10-20-20 Chino Valley   Away   4:00 

 

Thu  10-22-20 Holbrook   Home   4:00 

 

Tue  11-3-20 State Play-In Game  TBD   TBD 

 

Fri/Sat  11-6/7  State Games   TBD   TBD 

  
8-31-20 
 


